
LEADERSHIP PHONE E-­‐MAIL YRS	
  SERVED YRS	
  REMAINING
President Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net
Treasurer Chris	
  Barnett 327-­‐8227 yard6464@att.net
Secretary Jeff	
  Annis 205-­‐8450 jlannis@columbus.rr.com

ATHLETIC	
  BOOSTERS
Ken	
  Smith 327-­‐1833 ksmith1833@gmail.com
Kathy	
  Uttley 937-­‐537-­‐0731 kathy.uttley@scotts.com

CLASS	
  REPS
Freshman Dan	
  Blevins 499-­‐6750 blevind2@yahoo.com 0 2
Sophomore Leigh	
  Ann	
  Annis 507-­‐7001 jlannis@columbus.rr.com 1 1

Lisa	
  Khawaja 862-­‐354-­‐7849 elizabethkhawaja@gmail.com 0 2
Laura	
  Barnett 323-­‐1201 laura.b.mvnu@gmail.com 0 2

Senior Elaine	
  Ruble 496-­‐3539 gobucks11@aol.com 1 1

ALUMNI
Alumni	
  Committee Chris	
  Barnett 327-­‐8227 yard6464@att.net 0 2

PRE-­‐GAME	
  MEALS
Grill	
  Master David	
  Downs 425-­‐6665 davidearldowns@gmail.com 1 1
Food	
  Prep/Serving	
  (Kitchen	
  Cats) Kathy	
  Stull 561-­‐4628 kstull58@gmail.com 0 2

Amy	
  Wright dawright3@gmail.com 0 2
Lori	
  Snyder rsnyder004@columbus.rr.com 0 2
Denise	
  Commings abbuconnor@aol.com 1 1
Shannon	
  Allwood saata320@gmail.com 1 1

POST-­‐GAME	
  SNACKS
Post-­‐Game	
  Gatorade	
  (Varsity	
  games) Steve	
  &	
  Beth	
  Guthrie 216-­‐6764 ejguthrie@yahoo.com 0 2
Post-­‐Game	
  subs	
  (Varsity	
  games)	
  -­‐	
  WG	
  Grinders Scott	
  Frisky 582-­‐9887 scottfrisky@gmail.com 2 0
Post-­‐Game	
  Gatorade	
  (JV	
  games) Doug	
  &	
  Sarah	
  May sarahcmay@gmail.com 0 1
Post-­‐Game	
  Gatorade	
  (Freshman	
  games) Scott	
  Sands 332-­‐0015 scott.sands@sandsdeckercps.com 0 1

MEET	
  THE	
  TEAM	
  NIGHT
Food/Catering	
  (Texas	
  Roadhouse) Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net
Keynote	
  Speaker Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net
Ticket	
  Sales	
  &	
  Distribution Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net

Mark	
  &	
  Debbie	
  Royer 205-­‐8591 droyer2@columbus.rr.com 1 1
Stephanie	
  Miles 570-­‐8976 s_miles@wowway.com 1 1

Decorating Kathy	
  Uttley 937-­‐537-­‐0731 kathy.uttley@scotts.com 0 2

FUNDRAISING
Hilliard	
  100	
  Club Tammy	
  Backenstoe 596-­‐7363 tammy.backenstoe@willis.com
Texas	
  Roadhouse	
  Gift	
  Cards Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net
Spirit	
  wear Laura	
  Barnett 323-­‐1201 laura.b.mvnu@gmail.com
Car	
  Wash Elaine	
  Ruble 496-­‐3539 gobucks11@aol.com 1 1
Local	
  business	
  fundraisers	
  (Pulp,	
  Little	
  Caesars) Tammy	
  Backenstoe 596-­‐7363 tammy.backenstoe@willis.com 1 1

END-­‐OF-­‐YEAR	
  PROGRAM
Program,	
  coaches	
  gifts,	
  highlight	
  videos Dave	
  Kozman 832-­‐2860 davidkozman@att.net

SCHOLARSHIPS
Strahler	
  Scholarship Jeremey	
  Scally Jeremey_Scally@hboe.org

SENIOR	
  ACTIVITIES
Senior	
  Poster Senior	
  parents

NON-­‐TDC	
  ACTIVITIES:
Senior	
  Thursday	
  Night	
  Meals Senior	
  parents

Desserts

Football	
  Reps

Dining	
  Area	
  Decorations/Drinks

Hilliard	
  Davidson	
  Touchdown	
  Club	
  (2016-­‐17)

Silent	
  Auction/Raffles/Fundraising

Junior


